

2nd on A/c Bill.

Record Entry

Name of work: - Construction

of road from Aahani

More to Aahani

Kochas Block.

Agency: - Sri Arvind Kumar Singh.

A-18 Jagat Amrutsat Apartment.

Maresh Nagar Baily Road. Patna.

Agreement No: - 55 SBD / 2019-20

Agreement Amount: - 2,34,51,548.00.

Date of work start: - 22-10-19

Date of Completion: - 21-10-20.

Continuation

(P.T.D)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
(1/2) - Clearing and Grabbing red land - do all Complete job					
Qty - vide no (11)					
ie 2.22 Hect.					
@ 53625.51/Hect					
					1190492.00

(2/3) - Excavation for roadway in soil - do all Complete job					
Qty - vide no (11)					
ie 15.00 m ³					
@ 88.42/m ³					1326.00

(3/4) - Construction of embankment with approved materials do all Complete job					
Qty - vide no (12)					
ie 9.00 m ³					
@ 30.17/m ³					272.00

(4/5) - Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit with 100m and 100m lead respectively. do all Complete job					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Qty - vide no (12)					
(i) for 100m lead = 389.719 m ³					
@ 201.85/m ³					78665.00

(ii) for borrow = 2861.303 m ³					
@ 143.89/m ³					411773.00
					561025.00

(P.T.O)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					R.R. 661025=00
(5/77) - Constructing subgrade 2 earthen shoulders with approved materials do all complete job					
Qty - vol of M ³ (12)					
ie 7361.15 m ³					
@ 203.88 / m ³					
					61500791=00
(6/8) - Construction of Granular sub-base by providing well graded material do all complete job					
Qty - vol of M ³ (12)					
ie 2356.48 m ³					
@ 2925.82 / m ³					
					66894636=00
(7/9) - Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone aggregates of ISBM Gr-III do do all complete job					
Qty - vol of M ³ (16)					
ie 662719 m ³ ie 675973 m ³					
@ 4446.24 / m ³					
					63005538=00
(8/16) - Providing and fixing of "Logos" 7 mm GSY project do all complete job					

Continuation

(P.T.D.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Rsf. 512011990=00
Qty - vide CP No (13)					
ie 2.00 Nos.					
@ 9873.78/each					
					59874=00
(9/30) - Providing and laying					
reinforced cement					
concrete pipe duct					
300mm dia across					
road - do - all complete					
Qty - vide CP No (13) & (16)					
ie 60.00 km					
@ 967.09/m -					
					58025=00

(10/25) - Earth work in excavation					
in foundation for structure					
do - all complete					
Qty - vide CP No (13)					
ie 241.437 m ³					
@ 282.36/m ³					
					868172=00

(11/26) - Providing m/s grade					
(see 1:2:5:5) in foundation					
do - all complete					
Qty - vide CP No (13)					
ie 21.836 m ³					
@ 5394.89/m ³					
					5116724=00

(12/27) - Plain reinforced cement					
concrete in Substructure					
do - all complete					

Continuation